
Explore the hidden gems of Battersea Rise with its 
funky restaurant and bar scene, excellent health and 
beauty services, plus a great selection of independent 
retailers and business services.



For more information visit
www.visitclaphamjunction.com

@the_junction_bid @claphamjunctionBID

@BIDJunction @the_junction_bid

RETAILCAFES, RESTAURANTS & TAKEAWAYS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

HEALTH & BEAUTY

BARS & PUBS

Amar Lebanese Kitchen 83 Battersea Rise 020 7223 3062 amarlebanesekitchen.co.uk Lebanese cuisine

Amiga  56 Battersea Rise 020 7228 487 amigalondon.com Mexican cuisine

BabaBoom 30 Battersea Rise 078 09903181 bababoom.london Middle Eastern cuisine

Banana Tree 75-79 Battersea Rise 020 7228 2828 bananatree.co.uk Pan Asian cuisine

Brickwood  12 Battersea Rise 020 3011 0600 brickwoodcafes.co.uk Aussie-inspired café

Dip & Flip 87 Battersea Rise 020 7228 5904 dipandflip.co.uk Burger restaurant

Domino’s 48 Battersea Rise 020 7924 2572 dominos.co.uk Fast food pizzas

Fresh Ground London 68 Battersea Rise 020 7228 6629 freshgroundlondon.com Café & coffee house

HANA Korean Restaurant 60 Battersea Rise 020 7228 2496 facebook.com/londonhana Korean cuisine

Honi Poké 74 Battersea Rise 075 72 157189 honipoke.com Hawaiian poké bowls

Humble Grape Battersea 2 Battersea Rise 020 3620 2202 humblegrape.co.uk Specialist wines & restaurant

Indian Moment 44 Battersea Rise 020 7223 6575 indianmoment.co.uk Authentic Indian cuisine

Little Bird 1 Battersea Rise 020 7324 7714 littlebirdrestaurants.com Cocktail lounge & restaurant

Mooboo  76 Battersea Rise  mooboo.co Taiwanese bubble tea shop

Other Side Fried 97 St John’s Road  othersidefried.com Fast food chicken

Pad Thai Story 58 Battersea Rise 020 3621 6945 padthaistory.com Traditional Thai cuisine

Pho 50-52 Battersea Rise 020 3058 1758 phocafe.co.uk Vietnamese street food

Pi Pizza 4-6A Battersea Rise 020 7978 5542 pi-pizza.co.uk Artisan pizzeria

Pizza Metro Pizza 64 Battersea Rise 020 7228 3812 pizzametropizza.com Artisan pizzeria

Sinabro 28 Battersea Rise 020 3302 3720 sinabro.co.uk French-inspired cuisine

Soif 27 Battersea Rise 020 7223 1112 soif.co French bistro & wine shop

The Address  35-37 Battersea Rise 020 3307 8279 theaddressbattersearise.co.uk All day café & bar

The Breakfast Club 5-9 Battersea Rise 020 7078 9630 thebreakfastclubcafes.com Restaurant & bar

Be At One 85 Battersea Rise 020 7978 6595 beatone.co.uk Cocktail bar

Blame Gloria  89-91 Battersea Rise 020 7924 6055  blamegloria.co.uk Cocktail bar

BrewDog  11-13 Battersea Rise 020 7223 6346 brewdog.com/uk Craft beer bar

Girlfriend 40 Battersea Rise 020 7228 0377 girlfriendlondon.co.uk Cocktail bar

Hawkins Forge 110 Battersea Rise 020 7228 0349  hawkinsforge.co.uk British gastropub

Tequila Mockingbird 46 Battersea Rise 020 7924 4311 tequilamock.com Cocktail bar

The Goat 66 Battersea Rise 020 7350 0349 thegoatpub.com British gastropub

The Merchant of Battersea 23-25 Battersea Rise 020 7228 4187 themerchantbattersea.com British gastropub 

Futon Company 100 Battersea Rise 020 7978 4498 futoncompany.co.uk Futons, sofa beds & furniture

Pet Pavilion  18 Battersea Rise 020 3962 4400 petpavilion.co.uk Pet store/grooming

Tesco Express 29-33 Battersea Rise 034 5026 9354 tesco.co.uk Mini supermarket

Tech-Check 100 St John’s Road 020 7585 0999  IT sales & repairs

The Source Bulk Foods 99 St John’s Road 020 7924 7333 thesourcebulkfoods.co.uk Zero-waste, bulk food store 

Belldetta 80 Battersea Rise 020 7223 9280  Dry cleaners

Building & Handyman 22 Battersea Rise 020 7924 3650 buildinghandyman.com Professional supplies

Chestertons 6 Battersea Rise 020 7924 4400 chestertons.com Estate agents

Floors for Thought 103 Battersea Rise 020 7924 4334 floorsforthought.co.uk Carpets & flooring

Ingo Fincke Gallery 24 Battersea Rise 020 7228 7866  ingofincke.com Art gallery & framers

iFix Centre 86 Battersea Rise 020 7228 1888 ifixcentre.co.uk Electronics store

So Fresh So Clean Laundry 62 Battersea Rise 020 7228 8118 twitter.com/freshandcleandc Dry cleaning

Waxed Floors 92 Battersea Rise 020 7738 1620 waxedfloors.co.uk Flooring store

Absolute Joy Spa 97 Battersea Rise 020 3689 6464  absolute-joy-spa.business.site Nail bar & beauty

Battersea Rise GP  17 Battersea Rise 020 7228 0195 battersearisegrouppractice.co.uk GP surgery

FootHealth Battersea  90 Battersea Rise 020 7228 8383 foothealthbattersea.co.uk  Foot health specialists

Hair Masters  88 Battersea Rise 020 7228 1520 hairmastersuk.com  Stylish wigs

Kalyana Spa 54 Battersea Rise 020 7228 9338 kalyana-spa.com Beauty spa

Kinky Ink Inkorporated 93 Battersea Rise 020 7223 3666 kinkyinktattoo.com Tattoo & piercing studio

Palmer Fisher  72 Battersea Rise 020 7228 9778 palmerfisherlondon.com Hair salon

Project Barber 20 Battersea Rise 020 7924 1608 projectbarber.co.uk Barbers

Psycle  82-84 Battersea Rise 020 3319 6348 psyclelondon.com Single ride & fitness studio

Robards Pharmacy 15 Battersea Rise 020 7223 7564 nhs.uk/services Local pharmacy

Sawadee Thai Spa & Massage 99 Battersea Rise 020 7564 7207 sawasdeethaispa.co.uk Thai spa

Second Skin Therapy  101 Battersea Rise 020 3731 3748 secondskintherapy.com Skin care clinic

Shapers Hair 95 Battersea Rise 020 7642 3262 shapers-barbershop.business.site Barber shop

The Orthodontic Practice 104 Battersea Rise 020 7924 4224 orthowise.com Orthodontic practice

USA Star Nails  78 Battersea Rise 020 7924 1236 usastarnails.com Nail bar

Viva Styles  70 Battersea Rise 020 7228 8869 viva-styles.business.site Hair salon

White & Co 19 Battersea Rise 020 7233 5177 whiteandcodental.co.uk Dental practice


